National Championships Czech Republic ME - ITT
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23/06/2005 | 48km | 10 starting
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ADP HRAZDIRA Michal
ZVZ ZERZAN Pavel
ASA SOSENKA Ondrej
ADP KOZUBEK Stanislav

CZE19771106
CZE19780515
CZE19751209
CZE19800609
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ZVZ KADLEC Milan
PSK BLAHUT Radek
ADP LAZAR Petr
ADP SVOBODA Jakub

CZE19741013
CZE19730915
CZE19760702
CZE19750523



